Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 1 107 _05-00-014-0085  Contents Index  About

TARCOG "
ARCHITECTURAL- -HISTORICAL NOTES Comaby ; -
FIELD SURVEYOR Field Surveyors' Names: g_._ﬂ‘zm.;’_\LMs

Historical Notes Number: = | 'z m f [ i
(Red Ink)

Photograph Record Number: = JQ—.a e
(Blue Iak)

1. nme: Heo .S f‘t-«u/'t‘”ﬂ Trst o g ol -o‘:-’lf\ﬁf‘-}? &

2. Location: _ e cteafon .S'fﬂ.l‘f"' a“"“‘-“*.‘ Qla .

3. Owmer of Property:

4. Geographical Data:

5. Acreage:

6. Classificacion: YA P—— e Ax 8 S T Y S o

~— c3diecs> Cgoceek HE Yoee

7. Integrity:

Names:
George S. Houston & Museum TARCOG Historical
Memorial Library Survey

Places:
Athens, Limestone Limestone Co., AL
Co., AL

Types:

form photograph
Dates:

1845



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image2 107 _05-00-014-0086  Contents Index  About

Names:
TARCOG Historical
Survey

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image3 r07 _05-00-014-0087 Contents Index  About

Names:
Houston Memorial Houston, George S.,
Library & Museum Gow.

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

form

Dates:
1845




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 7, Box 5, Item 14

George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Contents  Index

Image4  r07_05-00-014-0089

About

p.1

Names:
Blessing, Phillip &

Drucilla R.

Campbell, Col.
Fearn, Thomas, Dr.
Forrest, Gen.
Henderson, Arthur M.

Types:

newspaper article
Dates:

Henderson, Arthur
M., Jr.

Houston Home

Houston, Ella, Miss

Houston, George S.,
Gov.

Houston, John

Howard, Sarah
Jones, Pat
Martin, John
McKinley, John
Rochell, J. G.
Spears, Elizabeth
Mariah Julian

Spears, Martha
Evaline

Thomas, Louise T.

Thomas, Micajah

Thomas, Theophilus



June 30, 1935



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens

Featherstone, Willey
C.

Houston, David &
Hannah

Houston, David
Robert

Houston, George
Smith, Jr.

Houston, John Pugh

Houston, Maggie Lou

Houston, Margaret
Irvine

Houston, Willliam
Parrott
Hubbard, David
Irvine, Ellen
Irvine, James
Jones, Clinton

Image 5 107 _05-00-014-0090 Contents Index  About
p.2
Names:
Beaty, Mary Jackson Houston, Ella, Miss Houston, Mary Ida Jones, Egbert J.
Beaty, Robert Houston, Emma Houston, Robert Lewis, David P.
Drennen, Darlyn Houston, George Beaty Mason, Greer
McDonald Smith Houston, Ross Jones Mason, Mary, Miss

Pryor, Luke
Townsend, Brice M.



Types:
newspaper article

Dates:
June 30, 1935



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 6 107 _05-00-014-0091  Contents Index  About

p.-3
Names:

Bitting, Martha Houston, George Johnston, Lou Jean, Martin, Joshua L.,

Gifts to Library Smith, Jr. Miss Gow.

Gunter, Harris, Mrs. Lewis, David P. Shaw, Lutie P.
Places:

Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:
newspaper article

Dates:
June 30, 1935 June 8, 1950






Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 7 107 _05-00-014-0092  Contents Index  About

Names:
Houston Home

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:
newspaper
photograph



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 8 107 _05-00-014-0093  Contents Index  About

Names:
George S. Houston & Museum TARCOG Historical
Memorial Library Survey

Places:
Athens, Limestone Limestone Co., AL
Co., AL

Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 9 107 _05-00-014-0094  Contents Index  About

Names:
Jones, Pat

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 10 r07_05-00-014-0095  Contents Index  About

Names:
Houston, George S.,
Gov.

Places:
Athens, Limestone
Co., AL

Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Image 11 r07_05-00-014-0096  Contents Index  About

blank
Types:

form



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Series 7, Box 5, Item 14

George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens

Contents Index  About

Table of Contents

Image 1 (107_05-00-014-0085)
Image 2 (107_05-00-014-0086)
Image 3 (r07_05-00-014-0087)
Image 4 (r07_05-00-014-0089)

Image 5 (107_05-00-014-0090)
Image 6 (107_05-00-014-0091)
Image 7 (107_05-00-014-0092)
Image 8 (107_05-00-014-0093)

Image 9 (107_05-00-014-0094)
Image 10 (:07_05-00-014-0095)
Image 11 (r07_05-00-014-0096)
Table of Contents

Name & Place Index
About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 7, Box 5, Item 14
George S. Houston House, possibly built circa 1845 - Limestone Co. - Athens
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

Athens, Limestone Co., AL 1,2,3,6,7,8,9, 10 Houston, Robert Beaty 5

Beaty, Mary Jackson 5

Beaty, Robert 5

Bitting, Martha 6

Blessing, Phillip & Drucilla R. 4
Campbell, Col. 4

Drennen, Darlyn McDonald 5
Fearn, Thomas, Dr. 4
Featherstone, Willey C. 5
Forrest, Gen. 4

George S. Houston Memorial Library & Museum 1, 8

Gifts to Library 6

Gunter, Harris, Mrs. 6
Henderson, Arthur M., Jr. 4
Henderson, Arthur M. 4
Houston Home 4, 7

Houston Memorial Library & Museum 3

Houston, David & Hannah 5
Houston, David Robert 5
Houston, Ella, Miss 4, 5
Houston, Emma 5

Houston, George S., Gov. 3, 4, 10
Houston, George Smith, Jr. 5, 6
Houston, George Smith 5
Houston, John Pugh 5
Houston, John 4

Houston, Maggie Lou 5
Houston, Margaret Irvine 5
Houston, Mary Ida 5

Houston, Ross Jones 5
Houston, Willliam Parrott 5
Howard, Sarah 4

Hubbard, David 5

Irvine, Ellen 5

Irvine, James 5

Johnston, Lou Jean, Miss 6
Jones, Clinton 5

Jones, Egbert J. 5

Jones, Pat 4, 9

Lewis, David P. 5, 6
Limestone Co., AL 1, 8
Martin, John 4

Martin, Joshua L., Gov. 6
Mason, Greer 5

Mason, Mary, Miss 5
McKinley, John 4

Pryor, Luke 5

Rochell, J. G. 4

Shaw, Lutie P. 6

Spears, Elizabeth Mariah Julian 4
Spears, Martha Evaline 4
TARCOG Historical Survey 1, 2, 8
Thomas, Louise T. 4
Thomas, Micajah 4
Thomas, Theophilus 4
Townsend, Brice M. 5



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



